2025 Panthers Snowflake

L3 2010

Num Name

1133 Vaags, Stephanie
1108 Leclerc, Chassie
1123 McKenna, Emily

L32013 A

Num Name

1112 Ginter, Vanessa
1127 Jones, Leah

1104 Kavanagh, Jordan
1117 Beech, Kaitlyn
1107 Carter, Chloe
1101 Reino, Emma

L3 2013 B

Num Name

1110 Cox, Abigail

1113 McKague, Chloe
1105 Mastrobuono, Leah
1102 Flook, Isabelle
1124 Goreski, Lottie
1134 Becker, Sophie

L32013C

Num Name

1111 Maltby, Kimber
1106 Riesterer, Aubree
1135 Harold, Olivia
1114 Truong, Alivia
1125 Jones, Calla

1103 DeGrave, Cadence

L3 2016 A

Num Name

1119 Dyck, Adalein

1121 McCartney, Alia
1132 McKinnon, Sage
1116 Esposito, Giuliana
1130 Slater, Jane

1128 Buechler, Noelle
1109 Robinson, Charlotte

L32016 B

Num Name

1118 Devaney, Piper
1126 Toni, Heather

1129 Stevenson, Shae
1120 Colquhoun, Lennon
1115 Dressler, Kaylee
1131 Mann, Kinley

Club/Team

Elites
Steinbach
Corydon Gym.

Club/Team

Panthers
Springers
Kips
Selkirk
Kips
Kips

Club/Team

Panthers
Panthers

Kips

Kips

Corydon Gym.
Elites

Club/Team

Panthers

Kips

Elites
Panthers
Corydon Gym.
Kips

Club/Team
Kips

Kips

Springers
Panthers
Springers
Springers
Steinbach

Club/Team
Kips

Corydon Gym.
Springers

Kips

Panthers
Springers

January 26, 2025 12:40:28 PM

Vault
Score Place
8.550 1002
8.250 1003
9.17510.0]

Vault
Score Place
9.30010.0
8.950 1002
8.6751004
8.300 1006
8.750 1003
8.600 1005

Vault
Score Place
9.22510.0 ]
8.70010.02T
8.700 10.02T
8.500 1005
8.62510.04
8.1751006

Vault
Score Place
8.950 1004
9.15010.02
9.250 10.0 1
9.12510.03
8.82510.05T
8.82510.05T

Vault
Score Place
9.25010.02
9.300 10.0 |
8.350 1006
8.4751004
8.700 1003
8.400 1005
6.600 10.07

Vault
Score Place
9.15010.0
8.85010.02T
8.600 1004
8.8501002T
8.450 1006
8.4751005

Ubars
Score Place
8.950 1001
7.466 10.02
6.55010.03

Ubars
Score Place
9.41610.0]
8.900 1002
8.8331003
8.000 1005
8.033 1004
7.36610.06

Ubars
Score Place
8.466 1004
7.95010.05
8.566 1002
7.40010.06
8.5001003
8.700 1001

Ubars
Score Place
9.01610.0 ]
8.4501003
8.750 1002
7.26610.06
8.333 1004
8.000 1005

Ubars
Score Place
8.783 1002
8.5501003
8.816100]
8.3331005
7.83310.07
8.45010.04
8.000 1006

Ubars
Score Place
9.566 10.0 |
9.283 10.02
9.10010.03
8.7161005
8.433 1006
8.833 1004

Session 11 - Jan 26, 2025

Beam
Score Place
8.150 1003
8.75010.02
8.850 1001

Beam
Score Place
9.200 10.0 |
7.750 10.0 6
8.200 1005
8.75010.03
8.500 1004
9.07510.02

Beam
Score Place
9.10010.0
8.95010.02
8.500 1003
8.15010.04T
8.15010.04T
7.900 10.0 6

Beam
Score Place
9.35010.0
8.700 1004
7.90010.05
8.950 10.02
8.850 1003
7.55010.06

Beam
Score Place
8.800 10.0 |
8.400 10.03T
8.45010.02
8.400 10.03T
7.600 10.07
8.050 1006
8.40010.03T

Beam
Score Place
9.05010.0
8.950 10.02
8.700 1003
8.40010.05
8.650 1004
8.100 1006

Floor
Score Place
8.45010.02
8.55010.0 1
8.05010.03

Floor
Score Place
9.300 10.0
8.900 10.02
8.70010.03
8.600 1004
7.97510.06
8.15010.05

Floor
Score Place
9.050 10.0 |
8.75010.03
7.85010.04
8.95010.02
7.25010.05
7.050 10.06

Floor
Score Place
8.22510.05
9.15010.0
8.55010.03T
8.55010.03T
7.700 10.06
8.77510.02

Floor
Score Place
8.85010.04
9.100 10.02
9.05010.03
8.400 10.05
9.400 10.0 1
7.65010.07
8.00010.06

Floor
Score Place
9.200 10.0 |
9.000 10.02
8.82510.06
8.85010.05
8.95010.03
8.900 10.04

All-Around
Score Place
34.100 1
33.016 2
32.625 3
All-Around
Score Place
37.216 1
34500 2
34.408 3
33.650 4
33.258 5
33.191 6
All-Around
Score Place
35.841 1
34350 2
33.616 3
33.000 4
32.525 5
31.825 6
All-Around
Score Place
35.541 1
35450 2
34450 3
33.891 4
33.708 5
33.150 6
All-Around
Score Place
35.683 1
35.350 2
34.666 3
33.608 4
33.533 5
32550 6
31.000 7
All-Around
Score Place
36.966 1
36.083 2
35.225 3
34816 4
34.483 5
34.308 6
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